STATE OF OHIO

THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL
SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

1/1/2020

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County , Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

Pg1lofl

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales
of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE

NO. Code No

16107089

16107088

16107086

16107085

16107083

16107084

441229
423100

811111

442299

443141

112990

493100

811111

NAMES OF VENDORS

Carroll, Kaedyn A

dba

Carrolls Salvage & Care
STANLARRTRANS LLC
DBA

RACO TRANSMISSIONS

Leary, Nicole

Wood Lot Farm LTD

K and M Storage

Low Budget Motorsports

ADDRESSES

18250 TR 347
Coshocton, OH 43812

23117 CR 621
Coshocton, OH 43812

20319 SR 79
Warsaw, OH 43844

29846 CR 190
Fresno, OH 43824

2279 CR 271
Coshocton, OH 43812

741 John Street Rear
Coshocton, OH 43812

Christine R Sycks
Coshocton County Auditor
by adf



