## STATE OF OHIO THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

## LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

1/1/2020

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County, Ohio

## TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO:

Pg 1 of 1

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO.	Code No	NAMES OF VENDORS	<u>ADDRESSES</u>
16107089	441229 423100	Carroll, Kaedyn A dba Carrolls Salvage & Care	18250 TR 347 Coshocton, OH 43812
16107088	811111	STANLARRTRANS LLC DBA RACO TRANSMISSIONS	23117 CR 621 Coshocton, OH 43812
16107086	442299 443141	Leary, Nicole	20319 SR 79 Warsaw, OH 43844
16107085	112990	Wood Lot Farm LTD	29846 CR 190 Fresno, OH 43824
16107083	493100	K and M Storage	2279 CR 271 Coshocton, OH 43812
16107084	811111	Low Budget Motorsports	741 John Street Rear Coshocton, OH 43812
			Christine R Sycks Coshocton County Auditor by adf